
GENTE BOA

Dia / Mês Discriminação Valor Credor CNPJ/ CPF Discriminação
 Documento

(*) NF/RP/TB/CH
Valor

Maio Maio 66.274,18 66.274,18

02/05 TTF Alimentos Sorocaba LTDA 096414050001-83 Material de Consumo NF 6220 1.339,97 64.934,21

06/05 Embadosul C de Doces Bem.LTDA ME 667949420001-05 Recursos Humanos NF 1578 557,64 64.376,57

13/05 Supermercado Hira Ltda 462639190003-30 Mat de consumo NF 80659 1.031,66 63.344,91

13/05 Embadosul C de Doces Bem.LTDA ME 667949420001-05 Mat de consumo NF 1579 88,40 63.256,51

15/05 Embu C. de Utilidades Domesticas LTDA 476023570001-03 Mateial pedagogico  NF 00296 2.708,61 60.547,90

15/05 Marcondes Soares Silva 401580698-03 Recursos Humanos Holerite 1.000,00 59.547,90

16/05 Leuris Carlos Marson - Me 076093380001-94 Mat de consumo NF 005537 780,00 58.767,90

16/05 Kicasa Show Utilidades Ltda 297642590001-90 Mateial pedagogico NF42679 145,99 58.621,91

16/05 Leila Fiore Formas e Utilidades Ltda 434367720001-12 Mateial pedagogico NF 039407 473,40 58.148,51

22/05 Ana Maria dos Santos Gugliotti 460749110001-64 Mat de consumo NF 0065 750,00 57.398,51

24/05 Papelaria Rmsp Ltda 028456850001-00 Mateial pedagogico NF 009035 450,00 56.948,51

30/05 Marcondes Soares Silva 401580698-03 Recursos Humanos Holerite 1.296,18 55.652,33

30/05 Marcondes Soares Silva 401580698-03 Recursos Humanos FGTS 200,00 55.452,33

30/05 Marcondes Soares Silva 401580698-03 Recursos Humanos Seguro de vida 35,26 55.417,07

SUB-TOTAL a transportar 66.274,18 *** *** *** *** 29.652,93

Junho de transporte 66.274,18 29.652,93 55.417,07

04/06 Supermercado Hira Ltda 462639190003-30 Mat de consumo NF 81019 1.742,80 53.674,27

15/06 Marcondes Soares Silva 401580698-03 Recursos Humanos Holerite 1.000,00 52.674,27

17/06 Embadosul C de Doces Bem.LTDA ME 667949420001-05 Mat de consumo NF 1581 451,40 52.222,87

24/06 Papelaria Rmsp Ltda 028456850001-00 Mateial pedagogico NF 009114 450,00 51.772,87

26/06 Ana Maria dos Santos Gugliotti 460749110001-64 Mat de consumo NF0066 750,00 51.022,87

28/06 Marcondes Soares Silva 401580698-03 Recursos Humanos Holerite 1.296,18 49.726,69

28/06 Marcondes Soares Silva 401580698-03 Recursos Humanos FGTS 200,00 49.526,69

28/06 Marcondes Soares Silva 401580698-03 Recursos Humanos Seguro de vida 35,26 49.491,43

30.695,61 35.578,57 49.491,43

18.795,82R$                                                
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